
Invoice
Date

4/18/2024

Invoice #

19091

Bill To:

Kenny Trading
11538 Harry Hines Blvd, #B5
Dallas, TX 75229
214-718-5746

Ship To:

Kenny Trading
11538 Harry Hines Blvd, #B5
Dallas, TX 75229
214-718-5746

KARA BEAUTY INC.
3800 S. Hill St.
Los Angeles, CA 90037
(T) 213-755-0484

P.O. No.

DUP- SO 0264

Terms

PREPAID

Due Date

4/18/2024

Rep

AH

Ship Date

4/18/2024

Ship Via

UCL

Freight

Total

Balance Due

Payments

Description AmountItem Qty Price

HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - SAGITTARIUS 96.00EHS10R 96 1.00
HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - CANCER 96.00EHC10N 96 1.00
HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - LEO 96.00EHL10R 96 1.00
HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - PISCES 96.00EHP10B 96 1.00
HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - ARIES 96.00EHA10R 96 1.00
HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - GEMINI 96.00EHG10Y 96 1.00
HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - TAURUS 96.00EHT10P 96 1.00
HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - LIBRA 96.00EHL10Y 96 1.00
HOROSCOPE COLLECTION 10 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - VIRGO 96.00EHV10B 96 1.00

DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-LOST IN OASIS 14.00EDL05S 28 0.50
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-MOONLIGHT CHILD 48.00EDM05B 96 0.50
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-FEEL THE HEAT 48.00EDF05R 96 0.50
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-DESERT YOU NOT 48.00EDD05G 96 0.50
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-HIDDEN EARTH 43.00EDH05N 86 0.50

DUO COLLECTION - SEA ME SHINE 120.00EDS10Y 48 2.50
DUO COLLECTION - SKY HIGH DEEP DREAMS 120.00EDS10R 48 2.50
LIMITLESS BEAUTY 24 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE  (MAGAZINE) 168.00EML24G 48 3.50
BLUR THE LINES 24 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE (MAGAZINE) 168.00EMB24R 48 3.50
DARE TO BE SHOCKING 24 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE (MAGAZINE) 168.00EMD24B 48 3.50
ACTIVE GIRL COLLECTION EASY CRUISING 20 COLOR SHADOW
PALETTE

288.00EGE20Y 96 3.00

ACTIVE GIRL COLLECTION LOVING THE RIDE 20 COLOR SHADOW
PALETTE

288.00EGL20P 96 3.00

ACTIVE GIRL COLLECTION KEEP ON ROLLING 20 COLOR SHADOW
PALETTE

288.00EGK20B 96 3.00

CHILL COLLECTION - ETERNAL SUNSET SHADOW PALETTE 192.00E36-138-1 48 4.00
CHILL COLLECTION - CHILL CONNECTION SHADOW PALETTE 192.00E36-138-2 48 4.00
CHILL COLLECTION - STATIC SERENITY SHADOW PALETTE 192.00E36-138-3 48 4.00
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Kenny Trading
11538 Harry Hines Blvd, #B5
Dallas, TX 75229
214-718-5746
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Kenny Trading
11538 Harry Hines Blvd, #B5
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KARA BEAUTY INC.
3800 S. Hill St.
Los Angeles, CA 90037
(T) 213-755-0484

P.O. No.

DUP- SO 0264
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PREPAID

Due Date

4/18/2024

Rep

AH

Ship Date

4/18/2024

Ship Via

UCL
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Balance Due
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Description AmountItem Qty Price

RETRO COLLECTION - BOOGIE FEVER SHADOW PALETTE 192.00E30-141-1 48 4.00
DESERT YOU NOT EDITION (1 SHADOW PALETTE + 1 DOUBLE-ENDED
EYELINER + 1 SOFT MATTE LIP MOUSSE)

60.00SDD03G 24 2.50

HIDDEN EARTH EDITION ( 1 SHADOW PALETTE + 1 DOUBLE-ENDED
EYELINER + 1 SOFT MATTE LIP MOUSSE)

60.00SDH03N 24 2.50

MOONLIGHT CHILD EDITION (1 SHADOW PALETTE + 1 DOUBLE-ENDED
EYELINER + 1 SOFT MATTE LIP MOUSSE)

60.00SDM03B 24 2.50

FEEL THE HEAT EDITION (1 SHADOW PALETTE + 1 DOUBLE-ENDED
EYELINER + 1 SOFT MATTE LIP MOUSSE)

60.00SDD03R 24 2.50

LOST IN OASIS EDITION (1 SHADOW PALETTE + 1 DOUBLE-ENDED
EYELINER + 1 SOFT MATTE LIP MOUSSE)

60.00SDL03N 24 2.50

30 COLOR PALETTE - GODDESS NEMESIS (48/CASE) 192.00PRO-15 48 4.00
30 COLOR PALETTE - CLEO QUEEN (48/CASE) 192.00PRO-16 48 4.00
30 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - SHADES OF ME (48/CASE) 192.00PRO-25 48 4.00
BRUSH-ON NAIL GLUE 432.00NG-004-01 432 1.00

NEON BAG(BOX) 0.00MISC 150 0.00

*TESTERS**
DUO COLLECTION - SEA ME SHINE 0.00EDS10Y 1 0.00
DUO COLLECTION - SKY HIGH DEEP DREAMS 0.00EDS10R 1 0.00
ACTIVE GIRL COLLECTION EASY CRUISING 20 COLOR SHADOW
PALETTE

0.00EGE20Y 1 0.00

ACTIVE GIRL COLLECTION LOVING THE RIDE 20 COLOR SHADOW
PALETTE

0.00EGL20P 1 0.00

ACTIVE GIRL COLLECTION KEEP ON ROLLING 20 COLOR SHADOW
PALETTE

0.00EGK20B 1 0.00

CHILL COLLECTION - ETERNAL SUNSET SHADOW PALETTE 0.00E36-138-1 1 0.00
CHILL COLLECTION - CHILL CONNECTION SHADOW PALETTE 0.00E36-138-2 1 0.00
CHILL COLLECTION - STATIC SERENITY SHADOW PALETTE 0.00E36-138-3 1 0.00
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4/18/2024
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RETRO COLLECTION - BOOGIE FEVER SHADOW PALETTE 0.00E30-141-1 1 0.00
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-LOST IN OASIS 0.00EDL05S 0 0.00
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-MOONLIGHT CHILD 0.00EDM05B 1 0.00
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-FEEL THE HEAT 0.00EDF05R 1 0.00
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-DESERT YOU NOT 0.00EDD05G 1 0.00
DESERT COLLECTION 5 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE-HIDDEN EARTH 0.00EDH05N 0 0.00
30 COLOR PALETTE - GODDESS NEMESIS (48/CASE) 0.00PRO-15 1 0.00
30 COLOR PALETTE - CLEO QUEEN (48/CASE) 0.00PRO-16 1 0.00
30 COLOR SHADOW PALETTE - SHADES OF ME (48/CASE) 0.00PRO-25 1 0.00
DISPLAY HOOKS 0.00DISPLAY-HOOK 30 0.00
FABULASHES PAPER DISPLAY 15 STYLES 0.00FDS1512-R 2 0.00

TOTAL: 38 CTNS
#1 PLT- 40X48X65- 720 LBS
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TERMS: *All claims and/or shortages must be reported within 3 days of delivery. *There will be $50
fee for each returned check.

$4,749.00

$0.00

-$4,749.00




